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TRIMESTRE

DETALLE_PROYECTO
FOLIO
VER240202354529
VER240202354535
VER240202354582
VER240202354763
VER240202354504
VER240202354592
VER240202354765
VER240202354506
VER240202354510
VER240202354514
VER240202354527
VER240202354532
VER240202354574
VER240202354605
VER240202354764
VER240202354505
VER240202354511
VER240202354751
VER240202354507
VER240202354509
VER240202354513
VER240202354578
VER240202354591
VER240202354766
VER240202354593
VER240202354512
VER240202354397
VER240202354508
VER240202354523
2 VER240202354570
2 VER240202354594
2 VER240202354761
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CATEGORIA

Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Accién

Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Accién

Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
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Accién

Proyecto de inversion
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Proyecto de inversion
Accién

Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Accién
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MONTO_GLOBAL_APROBADO

2072000
1036000
1295000

469820
1139160
1554000

153500
1449840
1035600

388500
1554000

777000
1813000
2331000

547785
1242720
2072000

349650
1035600
1035600
1295000
1295000
1554000

353535
1554000
1295000
1346280
1035600
2590000
1424500
1554000
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INSTITUCION_EJECUTORA

Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
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NUMERO_PROYECTO
143606
144145
145366
149845
142882
145638
149884
142912
142984
143080
143534
143833
145312
145817
149876
142911
143015
148964
142949
142981
143028
145338
145631
149891
145641
143025
128242
142954
143430
145254
145661
149811

FECHA_INICIO
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30-12-2024
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30-12-2024
30-12-2024
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30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
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DETALLE_PROYECTO  DETALLE_PROYECTO AVANCE_FINANCIERO

FECHA_TERMINO RECAUDADO

2068821.46
1034393.48
1292981.69
465559.25
1136264.32
1549200.28
152081.45
1445945.48
1034661.56
1162116.6
1551616.04
775808
1810174.35
2325489.35
542858.2
1239561.05
2065981.75
346393.86
1034661.56
1034661.56
1291238.65
1292981.69
1549200.28
350368.21
1549200.28
1291238.65
1342663.67
1034661.56
2586026.83
1422543.68
1549200.28
299814.18

AVANCE_FINANCIERO
COMPROMETIDO

2068821.46
1034393.48
1292981.69
465559.25
1136264.32
1549200.28
152081.45
1445945.48
1034661.56
1162116.6
1551616.04
775808
1810174.35
2325489.35
542858.2
1239561.05
2065981.75
346393.86
1034661.56
1034661.56
1291238.65
1292981.69
1549200.28
350368.21
1549200.28
1291238.65
1342663.67
1034661.56
2586026.83
1422543.68
1549200.28
299814.18
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ESTATUS

ESTATUS

En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
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